GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Sep 23 6:42am

Cowhorse NOVICE

Entry Horse

575
553
559
569
554
581
580
555
578
579
576
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Ruby

DH Smokin' Catman
Shining Black Guns
Tinkers Tyler

CHQH Miiss Kitty Oak
Call Me Wanda
Skippa Party

Golden Diamonds Kash
Tsali's Bustin Loose
ZH Golden Smoke
Moki

Exhibitor

Kori Landauer
Dawn Dennison
Maggie McNally
Jean Seymour
Jody Litchford
Samantha Fields
Sandy Messing
Sandra Duran
Elizabeth Lippitt
Kathy Buffham
Denise Arthur

Points
40.00
35.00
33.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
13.00
10.00

0.00
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Mark Guynn

Class: 308 - COWN REINING - NOVICE

Entries: 11

Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code
1st 575 Ruby Kori Landauer Kori Landauer
2nd 553 DH Smokin' Catman NA Dawn Dennison NA Dawn Dennison NA
3rd 559  Shining Black Guns 6013216 Maggie McNally 4521394 Maggie McNally 4521394
4th 554 CHQH Miss Kitty Oak Jody Litchford Jody Litchford
Sth 581 Call Me Wanda Samantha Fields Samantha Fields
6th 580 Skippa Party Sandy Messing Sandy Messing
7th 555 Golden Diamonds Kash 6133039 Sandra Duran 4463732 Sandra Duran 4463732
8th 576 Moki Denise Arthur Denise Arthur
9th 569 Tinkers Tyler Jean Seymour 4002107 Jean Seymour 4002107
10th 579 ZH Golden Smoke Kathy Buffham Kathy Buffham
11th 578 Tsali's Bustin Loose Elizabeth Lippitt Elizabeth Lippitt
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Mark Guynn

Class: 319 - COWN WORKING COW - NOVICE Entries: 8
Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code
1st 575 Ruby Kori Landauer Kori Landauer
2nd 559  Shining Black Guns 6013216 Maggie McNally 4521394 Maggie McNally 4521394
3rd 580 Skippa Party Sandy Messing Sandy Messing
4th 553 DH Smokin' Catman NA Dawn Dennison NA Dawn Dennison NA
Sth 578 Tsali's Bustin Loose Elizabeth Lippitt Elizabeth Lippitt
6th 581 Call Me Wanda Samantha Fields Samantha Fields
7th 579 ZH Golden Smoke Kathy Buffham Kathy Buffham
8th 555 Golden Diamonds Kash 6133039 Sandra Duran 4463732 Sandra Duran 4463732
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Mark Guynn

Class: 330 - COWN PLEASURE - NOVICE

Entries: 11

Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code
1st 553 DH Smokin' Catman NA Dawn Dennison NA Dawn Dennison NA
2nd 575 Ruby Kori Landauer Kori Landauer
3rd 569 Tinkers Tyler Jean Seymour 4002107 Jean Seymour 4002107
4th 554 CHQH Miss Kitty Oak Jody Litchford Jody Litchford
5Sth 559  Shining Black Guns 6013216 Maggie McNally 4521394 Maggie McNally 4521394
6th 578 Tsali's Bustin Loose Elizabeth Lippitt Elizabeth Lippitt
7th 555 Golden Diamonds Kash 6133039 Sandra Duran 4463732 Sandra Duran 4463732
8th 581 Call Me Wanda Samantha Fields Samantha Fields
9th 576 Moki Denise Arthur Denise Arthur
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Sophia Harris

Class: 341 - COWN TRAIL - NOVICE

Entries: 11

Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code
1st 575 Ruby Kori Landauer Kori Landauer

2nd 559  Shining Black Guns 6013216 Maggie McNally 4521394 Maggie McNally 4521394
3rd 553 DH Smokin' Catman NA Dawn Dennison NA Dawn Dennison NA
4th 569 Tinkers Tyler Jean Seymour 4002107 Jean Seymour 4002107
Sth 580 Skippa Party Sandy Messing Sandy Messing

6th 579 ZH Golden Smoke Kathy Buffham Kathy Buffham

7th 581 Call Me Wanda Samantha Fields Samantha Fields

8th 555 Golden Diamonds Kash 6133039 Sandra Duran 4463732 Sandra Duran 4463732
9th 554 CHQH Miss Kitty Oak Jody Litchford Jody Litchford

10th 578 Tsali's Bustin Loose Elizabeth Lippitt Elizabeth Lippitt

11th 576 Moki Denise Arthur Denise Arthur
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